

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 8925-8926/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2009 in ITA No. 3021/2005 and ITA  
No.3024/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DY.COMMR.OF I.T(TDS) BANGALORE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JINDAL THERMAL POWER CO.LTD. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date:17/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for directions today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sukhbeer kaur Bajwa, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaswant Persoya, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| Copy of the Special Leave Petition paper book be served on Mr. Jagjit Singh |  
| Chhabra, learned counsel appearing for the caveator-respondent within two |  
| weeks. |  
| [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [[INDU SATIJA] |  
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |