

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7960-7961/2012

DY. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (TDS) BANGALORE Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JINDAL THERMAL POWER COMPANY LTD. Respondent(s)

Date : 06-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice for alternative arrangement/track
report in respect of appellant.

List again on 12th of October, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar