

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Civil Appeal No(s). 7960-7961/2012

DY. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (TDS) BANGALORE Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

M/S JINDAL THERMAL POWER COMPANY LTD. Respondent(s)

Date : 12-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Sole appellant has been served in alternative arrangement but no one has entered appearance on his behalf. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

MG